
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 
NH-8 Jaipur-Ajmer, Bandarsindri, Kishangarh, Dist. Ajmer 

 
 

 

CURAJ/S&P/Tender/2015-2016                              Date : 08/01/2016 

 

 Extended Limited Tender Notice for supply & installation of  

Desktop Computers for Department of Pharmacy 

 
 

 

jktLFkku dsUnzh; fo'ofo|ky; 

Central University of Rajasthan 
jk"Vªh; jktekxZ la- 8] ckanjflanjh] fd'kux<+] ftyk vtesj&305817 

Tel: 01463-238755 Website www.curaj.ac.in 

  
CURAJ/S&P/Tender Notice/2014-15/2747                  Date : 08/01/2016 

                              

Extension of date for receipt of Tenders 

 

With reference to the tender notice no CURAJ / S&P / Tender / 

2015-16/3880 dated 14/12/2015, for supply and installation of 05 

nos. of Desktop Computers, the date of receipt of tender is 

extended upto 3.00 PM on 15
th
 January (Frirday). The tenders will 

be opened on the same date at 4.00 P.M.  All other terms & 

conditions of the original tender will remain same.                                                                            
  

Registrar 

 

 

jktLFkku dsUnzh; fo”ofo|ky; 
jk’Vz̀h; jktekxZ 8] fd”kux<+  ftyk vtesj 305817 

nwjHkk’k% 01463& 238755 osclkbV www.curaj.ac.in 
 

lUnHkZ % lh0;w0vkj0,0ts0@Ø0 ,oa Hk0@Vs.Mj @2015&16     fnukad % 08 tuojh] 2015  

 

fufonk frfFk c<kus dh lwpuk 

 

fo”ofo|ky; esa 05 MsDlVkWi dEI;wVj dh vkiwfrZ o LFkkiuk gsrq fufonk 

lwpuk la[;k lh0;w0vkj0,0ts0@Ø0 ,oa Hk0@Vs.Mj @2015&16@3880] fnukad 

14@12@2015 ds vUrxZr fufonk tek djus dh frfFk fnukad 15 tuojh] 

2016 ¼“kqØokj½ dks ] le; vijkà 03-00 cts rd dj nh x;h gSA izkIr 

fufonk;sa mlh fnu vijkà 04-00 cts  fufonkdrkZvksa dh mifLFkfr esa [kksyh 

tk;saxhA Vs.Mj lEcU/kh lHkh fu;e o “krsZa iwoZor~ gh jgsaxhA fufonk lwpuk 

,oa foLr`r tkudkjh fo”ofo|ky; osclkbV www.curaj.ac.in ij 

miyC/k gSA  

                                                    dqylfpo 

 

http://www.curaj.ac.in/

